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Tilburg
Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

No Name
MEIERDRES lan
LOGINOV Alexei
OOSTERVELD Joey
COLLIER Ryan
VOGELAAR Giovanni

[N

van den HEUVEL Ivy
de HONDT Reno
JOLY Raphael
BRUIJSTEN Kevin
NAGTZAAM Nardo

BRUIJSTEN Mitch
VERKIEL Jordy

van OORSCHOT Jordy
van LIJDEN Julian

van GORP Kilian

SMID Jurryt

van der SCHUIT Raymond
van SOEST Ties
STEMPHER Danny
BASTINGS Mickey

27 van GESTEL Boet
29 OOSTERWIJK Martijn

Goalkeeping Statistics
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 24 APR 2018
Including Game #6

NED - Netherlands

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GO TMTTTMOUO UTTMOUOT TMTMTMTT OOTTOQO

~

~

N

NN NDNMNNDNN DNPNDNMNDND DNMNNMNNODN NMNNDNEDN

o
o
o
o
o
o

+4
+2
+1
+7

+4
+4
+4
+4
+4

+5
+3
+2
+4
+7

+3
+4
+2
+4
+4

+3

OO PNORFRPREFEF ONOORFR RPFEPNEFN WOOOo
OO WONRPFPO OFREFEFNAM OFRLPNNMNE NMNOON
OO ANNMNNRE OWERPMNU RPNPMAWW OOoOON
OO ONPMPOO OOOCOCOOC OCOOMEN OM~MOH
OO0 OO0OO0ORFRPRO OO0OO0OO0O0 OO0OO0OFrOoO oooo
OO0 O0OO0OO0OPr OO0OO0OO0O0 OO0OO0OO0OFr OO OoOOo

o

OO0 O0OO0OO0O0 OO0OO0OO0O0 OO0OO0OO0OFr OOOO0o

NN NN O OO OMONO

=
o

oo Ww

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
33.33
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50.00
16.67
16.67

11.11
0.00
0.00

50.00
0.00

20.00
14.29
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20.00
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0.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 MEIERDRES lan 2 2 2 90:27 7538 0 11 11 100.00 0.00 120
29 OOSTERWIJK Martijn 2 2 1 29:33 2462 1 4 5 80.00 203 000
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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