

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV II GROUP A



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 24 APR 2018 Including Game #6

NED - Netherlands

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/-	GWG P	PG :	SHG S	OG	SG%
1	MEIERDRES lan	GK	2	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	LOGINOV Alexei	D	2	0	2	2	4	+4	0	0	0	2	0.00
3	OOSTERVELD Joey	F	1	0	0	0	0	+2	0	0	0	6	0.00
4	COLLIER Ryan	D	2	0	0	0	4	+1	0	0	0	4	0.00
5	VOGELAAR Giovanni	D	2	3	2	5	0	+7	0	0	0	9	33.33
6	van den HEUVEL Ivy	F	2	2	1	3	2	+4	0	1	1	4	50.00
7	de HONDT Reno	F	2	1	2	3	4	+4	1	0	0	5	20.00
8	JOLY Raphael	F	2	2	2	4	6	+4	0	0	0	4	50.00
9	BRUIJSTEN Kevin	F	2	1	1	2	0	+4	0	0	0	6	16.67
10	NAGTZAAM Nardo	F	2	1	0	1	0	+4	0	0	0	6	16.67
12	BRUIJSTEN Mitch	F	2	1	4	5	0	+5	0	0	0	9	11.11
13	VERKIEL Jordy	D	2	0	2	2	0	+3	0	0	0	7	0.00
14	van OORSCHOT Jordy	D	2	0	1	1	0	+2	0	0	0	5	0.00
15	van LIJDEN Julian	F	2	2	1	3	0	+4	0	0	0	4	50.00
16	van GORP Kilian	D	2	0	0	0	0	+7	0	0	0	2	0.00
17	SMID Jurryt	D	2	1	0	1	0	+3	0	1	0	5	20.00
19	van der SCHUIT Raymond	F	2	1	1	2	0	+4	1	0	0	7	14.29
21	van SOEST Ties	F	2	0	2	2	4	+2	0	0	0	2	0.00
22	STEMPHER Danny	F	2	2	0	2	2	+4	0	0	0	10	20.00
24	BASTINGS Mickey	F	2	1	3	4	0	+4	0	0	0	3	33.33
27	van GESTEL Boet	D	2	0	0	0	0	+3	0	0	0	5	0.00
29	OOSTERWIJK Martijn	GK	2	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L	
1 MEIERDRES lan	2	2	2	90:27	75.38	0	11	11	100.00	0.00	1 2 0	
29 OOSTERWIJK Martijn	2	2	1	29:33	24.62	1	4	5	80.00	2.03	0 0 0	

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	w	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				